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Table 49: MID for continuous outcomes (0.5 x SD): Antihypertensive drugs versus placebo

Cognitive function:
Cognitive function:
Cognitive function:
Cognitive function:
Cognitive function:
Cognitive function:

Cognitive function:
Cognitive function:
Cognitive function:
Cognitive function:
Cognitive function:
Cognitive function:
Cognitive function:

Stockings of Cambridge - minimum moves

Stockings of Cambridge - initial think time (secs)
Stockings of Cambridge - subsequent thinking time (secs)
Rapid Visual Information Processing - reaction time (secs)
Intradimensional (IDS) set sift errors

Extradimensional (EDS) set shift errors

Spatial working memory: between-search errors

Spatial working memory: strategy score

pattern recognition - number correct

spatial recognition - number correct

spatial span - length

delayed matching to sample 2 sec delay

paired associate learning - sets completed

1.2
2.07
1.54
0.61
0.22
3.32
3.41
3.19
1.1
1.05
0.6
0.7
0.17
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