Outcomes	MID
Cognitive function: Stockings of Cambridge - minimum moves	1.2
Cognitive function: Stockings of Cambridge - initial think time (secs)	2.07
Cognitive function: Stockings of Cambridge - subsequent thinking time (secs)	1.54
Cognitive function: Rapid Visual Information Processing - reaction time (secs)	0.61
Cognitive function: Intradimensional (IDS) set sift errors	0.22
Cognitive function: Extradimensional (EDS) set shift errors	3.32
Cognitive function: Spatial working memory: between-search errors	3.41
Cognitive function: Spatial working memory: strategy score	3.19
Cognitive function: pattern recognition - number correct	1.1
Cognitive function: spatial recognition - number correct	1.05
Cognitive function: spatial span - length	0.6
Cognitive function: delayed matching to sample 2 sec delay	0.7
Cognitive function: paired associate learning - sets completed	0.17